
D-13011 /3/2021-CR-MOWR 

Government of India 
Ministry of Jal Shakti 
D/o WA, RD & GR 

C.R. Section 

hrm ShktiBhwn 
R fi-  Marg New Delhi - 110001 

Sub.: Day duty on Saturday/Sunday & Gazetted Holiday in Central Registry Section for the month of April, 2025-reg. 

The following Group "C" Officials & DEO of the D/o WR,RD & GR are deputed to perform Day Duty during the month of April, 2025 in C.R. Section on Saturday/Sunday & Gazetted holiday during the period of w.e.f from 01 April, 2025 to 30 April, 2025 are proposed as Under: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Date 

05/04/2025 

06/04/2025 

10/04/2025 

12/04/2025 

13/04/2025 

14/04/2025 

18/04/2025 

19/04/2025 

20/04/2025 

26/04/2024 

27/04/2025 

Name/DesignationlDE 
Contractual basis 

Abhishek ( PR-I) 

7503407598 

Sandeep Chaudhary (L.N.B) 
9582166123 

Kamal (CR Sec.) 
9675877471 

Manish Jain (CAD) 
9917998207 
Robin Panchaf (EA & I ) 
9654407696 

hahrukh Khan ( R ec.) 
9871887510 

Dheeraj Ray (CAD) 
7004759303 
Anjul (Hindi Parliament) 
9811884709 

Sandeep Chaudhary (L.N.B) 
9582166123 
Manish Jain ( AD) 

9917998207 
Ranjan (EA & IC) 
8826908145 

Name/Designation/MT 
Regular / Gov. 

achin Panchal (L.N.B.) 
8459104600 

Amit Kumar (E-ll) 
6207453100 

Deepak Kumar (CR Sec.) 
9717035029 

Vikash Kumar (NHP) 
8409008108 
Vikash Kumar (NHP) 
8409008108 

hashi Kant (Part. ec.) 
7065197221 

Sukhbir (NIC & US PP) 

Pramod (FM) 
9319582267 

Parveen (CR Sec.) 
9654896575 
Pankaj Kumar (Plann. Unit) 
7654253607 
Sunil Rana (IFD) 
9560432702 

5Note:- In case of sudden declaration of Gazetted holiday the following officials will be deputed. 

2.Shri Lokender, DR (2)Shri Deepak Kumar, MTS, CR Section It will.be the responsibility of MTS to took after all keys and open the required rooms. 

Copy to:-Concemed sections/Division/Concerned. 

Digitally signed by 
Arpan 

(Arpan) Date: 01-04-2025 
Section offic
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